
Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Mixed Team, Handicapped

Hcap From

4461 Robert Brown Team 1 2393437 2,850 Central Alabama USBC

5062 Us 4 2393392 2,715 Mobile USBC

5643 Time To Roll #2 2348494 2,671 Central Alabama USBC

5364 Guys&Dolls 2 2346900 2,638 Southeast Alabama USBC

5575 Splits & Giggles 2383613 2,637 Central Alabama USBC

6116  Guys &Dolls 2346899 2,608 Southeast Alabama USBC

6547 Spare Parts 2334655 2,597 Huntsville USBC

4558 House Divided 2381731 2,582 Huntsville USBC

5059 The Unbowlievables 1 2356853 2,580 Northeast Alabama USBC

65910 McKelvey Electric, LLC 1 2368266 2,578 The Shoals USBC

70711 Gutter? I hardly know ‘er! 2364794 2,574 Huntsville USBC

43312 Shut Em' DOWN II 2380406 2,554 Gr Birmingham USBC

63213 Bowling Buddies 2388394 2,546 The Shoals USBC

41414 Boomboomshaka 2389324 2,545 Central Alabama USBC

29615 Time To Roll #1 2348493 2,535 Central Alabama USBC

43115 Bama Rollers 2371702 2,535 Central Alabama USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Scratch Team, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Robert Brown Team 1 2393437 2,404 Central Alabama USBC

2 Bama Bowlers 2352240 2,288 Central Alabama USBC

3 Time To Roll #1 2348493 2,239 Central Alabama USBC

4 Us 4 2393392 2,209 Mobile USBC

5 Charlie's Misfits 2379644 2,165 Tuscaloosa USBC

6 What a MESS 2381619 2,138 Central Alabama USBC

7 Boomboomshaka 2389324 2,131 Central Alabama USBC

8 House Divided 2381731 2,127 Huntsville USBC

9 Shut Em' DOWN II 2380406 2,121 Gr Birmingham USBC

10 Time To Roll #2 2348494 2,107 Central Alabama USBC

11 Bama Rollers 2371702 2,104 Central Alabama USBC

12 Guys&Dolls 2 2346900 2,102 Southeast Alabama USBC

13 Splits & Giggles 2383613 2,080 Central Alabama USBC

14 The Unbowlievables 1 2356853 2,075 Northeast Alabama USBC

15 Time To Roll #3 2348495 2,033 Central Alabama USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Mixed Doubles, Handicapped

Hcap From

2801 Sanders Angela D.  \ Cleveland Jermaine 2371792 1,567 Central Alabama USBC

3202 Bailey Paxton E.  \ Price Emma R. 2364794 1,502 Huntsville USBC

1883 Hardison Beverly A.  \ Bianco Charles 2379644 1,400 Tuscaloosa USBC

2024 Davis Brandy L.  \ Stephenson Randy W. 2371702 1,396 Central Alabama USBC

4235 Riley Martha S.  \ Trimble Mark A. 2346902 1,377 Southeast Alabama USBC

3106 Mountain Anita K.  \ Wilbanks Jeremiah E. 2356863 1,375 Northeast Alabama USBC

2647 Feltman Kendra R.  \ Gatewood Nicholas
J.

2346900 1,366 Southeast Alabama USBC

3048 Andrews Marian   \ Harris Rodney L. 2368266 1,343 The Shoals USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Mixed Doubles, Handicapped

Hcap From

2299 Yarbrough Glenda J.  \ Yarbrough Johnnie
Keith

2371702 1,337 Central Alabama USBC

23110 Saint Debra K.  \ Mountain Timothy G. 2356853 1,335 Northeast Alabama USBC

27211 Thorne Regina A.  \ Thorne Tony A. 2346900 1,332 Southeast Alabama USBC

37711 Byrum Linda A.  \ Mozzo William A. 2346901 1,332 Southeast Alabama USBC

21013 West Shawna R.  \ West Jody H. 2393426 1,325 Northeast Alabama USBC

15314 Garrett Alvita D.  \ Bianco Charles 2379644 1,313 Tuscaloosa USBC

23915 Woods Lei Lani   \ Miller Mikel N. Jr 2356237 1,309 Tuscaloosa USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Sanders Angela D.  \ Cleveland Jermaine 2371792 1,287 Central Alabama USBC

2 Hardison Beverly A.  \ Bianco Charles 2379644 1,212 Tuscaloosa USBC

3 Watkins Shannon M.  \ Watkins Dwayne L.2352231 1,199 Central Alabama USBC

4 Davis Brandy L.  \ Stephenson Randy W. 2371702 1,194 Central Alabama USBC

5 Bailey Paxton E.  \ Price Emma R. 2364794 1,182 Huntsville USBC

6 Garrett Alvita D.  \ Bianco Charles 2379644 1,160 Tuscaloosa USBC

7 Garrett Alvita D.  \ Holley Bob 2379644 1,128 Tuscaloosa USBC

8 West Shawna R.  \ West Jody H. 2393426 1,115 Northeast Alabama USBC

9 Yarbrough Glenda J.  \ Yarbrough Johnnie
Keith

2371702 1,108 Central Alabama USBC

10 Paige Sidney D.  \ Bolling Ceceila 2348493 1,104 Central Alabama USBC

10 Saint Debra K.  \ Mountain Timothy G. 2356853 1,104 Northeast Alabama USBC

12 Feltman Kendra R.  \ Gatewood Nicholas
J.

2346900 1,102 Southeast Alabama USBC

13 Hughes Wendy   \ Ragland Matthew F. 2352240 1,092 Central Alabama USBC

14 Ragland Penny   \ Bartoszewicz Stephen
A.

2352240 1,090 Central Alabama USBC

15 Moore Katherine B.  \ Paige Woodie B. III 2393676 1,089 Central Alabama USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Men's Scratch Singles, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Herrin Brandon M. 2348495 706 Central Alabama USBC

2 Harris Rodney L. 2368266 689 The Shoals USBC

3 Miller Mikel N. Jr 2356237 666 Tuscaloosa USBC

4 Paige Woodie B. III 2393676 658 Central Alabama USBC

5 Paige Sidney D. 2348493 644 Central Alabama USBC

6 Hughes Michael G. 2393392 639 Mobile USBC

6 Cleveland Jermaine 2371792 639 Central Alabama USBC

8 Mathews Clifford D. 2350266 636 Central Alabama USBC

9 Smothers Gavin B. 2346902 629 Southeast Alabama USBC

10 Crenshaw Reginald L. Sr 2380406 617 Gr Birmingham USBC

11 Cagle Michael B. 2381731 611 Huntsville USBC

12 White Thomas Justice 2381619 607 Central Alabama USBC

13 Gatewood Nicholas J. 2346900 606 Southeast Alabama USBC

14 West Jody H. 2393426 601 Northeast Alabama USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Men's Scratch Singles, Scratch

Hcap From

15 Haigler Ben L. 2350266 591 Central Alabama USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Men's Singles, Handicapped

Hcap From

1101 Miller Mikel N. Jr 2356237 776 Tuscaloosa USBC

1242 Hughes Michael G. 2393392 763 Mobile USBC

563 Harris Rodney L. 2368266 745 The Shoals USBC

1894 Barreto Alexander 2346901 728 Southeast Alabama USBC

1565 Freeman Franklin 2388394 722 The Shoals USBC

1456 Wesley Joey V. 2334655 712 Huntsville USBC

1267 Bailey Paxton E. 2364794 711 Huntsville USBC

08 Herrin Brandon M. 2348495 706 Central Alabama USBC

1359 Trimble Mark A. 2346902 690 Southeast Alabama USBC

12910 McKelvey John P. 2368265 687 The Shoals USBC

9911 Paige Woodie B. Jr 2348494 682 Central Alabama USBC

7511 White Thomas Justice 2381619 682 Central Alabama USBC

7513 Gatewood Nicholas J. 2346900 681 Southeast Alabama USBC

6413 Crenshaw Reginald L. Sr 2380406 681 Gr Birmingham USBC

3515 Cleveland Jermaine 2371792 674 Central Alabama USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Women's Scratch Singles, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Davis Brandy L. 2371702 612 Central Alabama USBC

2 Price Emma R. 2364794 599 Huntsville USBC

3 Saint Debra K. 2356853 596 Northeast Alabama USBC

4 Yarbrough Glenda J. 2371702 594 Central Alabama USBC

5 Garrett Alvita D. 2379644 584 Tuscaloosa USBC

6 Ragland Penny 2352240 563 Central Alabama USBC

7 Williams Lisa V. 2393673 554 Central Alabama USBC

8 Woods Lei Lani 2356237 540 Tuscaloosa USBC

9 Mote Shelby 2346899 534 Southeast Alabama USBC

10 Mountain Anita K. 2356863 531 Northeast Alabama USBC

10 Hughes Wendy 2352240 531 Central Alabama USBC

12 Bolling Ceceila 2348493 528 Central Alabama USBC

13 Hardison Beverly A. 2379644 524 Tuscaloosa USBC

14 Wilkerson Whitney L. 2381561 517 Central Alabama USBC

15 Ter Keurst Bailey R. 2383613 513 Central Alabama USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Women's Singles, Handicapped

Hcap From

1941 Price Emma R. 2364794 793 Huntsville USBC

1512 Yarbrough Glenda J. 2371702 745 Central Alabama USBC

2883 Flowers Trina 2346903 740 Southeast Alabama USBC

1184 Saint Debra K. 2356853 714 Northeast Alabama USBC

975 Davis Brandy L. 2371702 709 Central Alabama USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Women's Singles, Handicapped

Hcap From

2456 Sanders Angela D. 2371792 708 Central Alabama USBC

2887 Riley Martha S. 2346902 694 Southeast Alabama USBC

1977 Wilker Joanne M. 2334655 694 Huntsville USBC

1869 Paige Mary A. 2348493 692 Central Alabama USBC

15910 Mountain Anita K. 2356863 690 Northeast Alabama USBC

15311 Mote Shelby 2346899 687 Southeast Alabama USBC

16412 Wilkerson Whitney L. 2381561 681 Central Alabama USBC

9113 Garrett Alvita D. 2379644 675 Tuscaloosa USBC

22614 McKelvey Linda A. 2368265 674 The Shoals USBC

24515 Jones Jasmine B. 2383613 673 Central Alabama USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Men's Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Hcap From

3301 Miller Mikel N. Jr 2356237 2,232 Tuscaloosa USBC

1682 Harris Rodney L. 2368266 2,182 The Shoals USBC

3723 Hughes Michael G. 2393392 2,093 Mobile USBC

4354 Wesley Joey V. 2334655 2,078 Huntsville USBC

1865 Bianco Charles 2379644 2,068 Tuscaloosa USBC

4686 Freeman Franklin 2356237 2,049 Tuscaloosa USBC

2257 Gatewood Nicholas J. 2346900 2,041 Southeast Alabama USBC

3548 Moore Lorenza W. 2350266 2,026 Central Alabama USBC

5679 Barreto Alexander 2346901 2,024 Southeast Alabama USBC

37810 Brownfield Rodney E. 2393426 2,000 Northeast Alabama USBC

38711 Thorne Tony A. 2346900 1,993 Southeast Alabama USBC

29712 Paige Woodie B. Jr 2348494 1,986 Central Alabama USBC

38713 McKelvey John P. 2368265 1,984 The Shoals USBC

29114 Scott Brian J. 2383613 1,980 Central Alabama USBC

22515 White Thomas Justice 2381619 1,962 Central Alabama USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Women's Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Hcap From

7351 Sanders Angela D. 2371792 2,211 Central Alabama USBC

2912 Davis Brandy L. 2371702 2,172 Central Alabama USBC

8643 Riley Martha S. 2346902 2,097 Southeast Alabama USBC

4534 Yarbrough Glenda J. 2371702 2,086 Central Alabama USBC

3545 Saint Debra K. 2356853 2,057 Northeast Alabama USBC

5676 Feltman Kendra R. 2346900 2,052 Southeast Alabama USBC

8647 Flowers Trina 2346903 2,023 Southeast Alabama USBC

4778 Mountain Anita K. 2356863 2,021 Northeast Alabama USBC

5919 Wilker Joanne M. 2334655 2,020 Huntsville USBC

45910 Mote Shelby 2346899 2,010 Southeast Alabama USBC

27311 Garrett Alvita D. 2379644 1,985 Tuscaloosa USBC

64812 Cutter Carol L. 2381731 1,983 Huntsville USBC

73513 Jones Jasmine B. 2383613 1,963 Central Alabama USBC

55814 Paige Mary A. 2348493 1,961 Central Alabama USBC

Alabama State USBC

Current Standings

2025 Alabama State USBC Mixed Championship Tournam

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings Jun 16, 2025   10:29 AM Page 4 of 5



Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Women's Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Hcap From

56715 Hernandez Neysa I. 2346899 1,950 Southeast Alabama USBC

51015 West Shawna R. 2393426 1,950 Northeast Alabama USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch Men's All-Events, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Harris Rodney L. 2368266 2,014 The Shoals USBC

2 Herrin Brandon M. 2348495 1,893 Central Alabama USBC

3 Bianco Charles 2379644 1,882 Tuscaloosa USBC

4 Bartoszewicz Stephen A. 2352240 1,823 Central Alabama USBC

5 Paige Woodie B. III 2393676 1,804 Central Alabama USBC

6 Watkins Dwayne L. 2352231 1,779 Central Alabama USBC

7 Paige Sidney D. 2348493 1,774 Central Alabama USBC

8 Smothers Gavin B. 2346902 1,766 Southeast Alabama USBC

9 West Jody H. 2393426 1,749 Northeast Alabama USBC

10 Cagle Michael B. 2381731 1,746 Huntsville USBC

11 Adams Ledon  Jr 2389324 1,731 Central Alabama USBC

12 Crenshaw Reginald L. Sr 2380406 1,728 Gr Birmingham USBC

13 Stein Michael A. Sr 2356853 1,727 Northeast Alabama USBC

14 Ragland Matthew F. 2352240 1,690 Central Alabama USBC

15 Kemp George K. 2393671 1,635 Central Alabama USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch Women's All-Events, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Davis Brandy L. 2371702 1,881 Central Alabama USBC

2 Garrett Alvita D. 2379644 1,712 Tuscaloosa USBC

3 Ragland Penny 2352240 1,691 Central Alabama USBC

4 Hughes Wendy 2393445 1,518 Central Alabama USBC

5 Hardison Beverly A. 2379644 1,500 Tuscaloosa USBC

6 Crenshaw Tonya R. 2380406 1,496 Gr Birmingham USBC

7 Son Robin D. 2381731 1,473 Huntsville USBC

8 Crenshaw Tonja F. 2380406 1,193 Gr Birmingham USBC

9 Williams Lisa V. 2393673 971 Central Alabama USBC

10 Luckie Kristina M. 2393437 724 Central Alabama USBC

11 Poe Trinity M. 2393437 564 Central Alabama USBC
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